Student Name
V Thiruselvi
Anvi Kacham
Akshay Chada

Anujit Ajit Paul

Thrinath Reddy Maddikunta

Sanvi Tiwari

Jay Ramprasad Sawant
Vishavijit Singh
Chitransh Agarwal
Sanjayan A

Harishiva K

Chetanaya Joon

Sakshi Vinod Choudhari
M Hariharan

Anushka Sangle
Chinmayi R

Kailas P

Manav

Dhanush Goli

Abhishek Kumar Yadav
Dudipala Sahithi
Kesavan V

Priyankar Dey

Unnati Bhandekar

INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2023

Parent Name

R Veluchamy
Sunitha Valluri
Maruthi Chada

Ajit Paul

Vijaya Bhaskara Reddy Maddikunta

Seema Sharma Tiwari
Prabhavati Sawant
Gurjeet Kaur
Kamlesh Agarwal
Anand Jayaraman
Kumaran B

Seema Joon

Vinod Choudhari

V Malliyasamy

Dilip Sangle

Y S Ravi
Padmanabhan

Sunil Kumar Kathwal
Rama Krishna Goli
Asha Yadav

Dudipala Chandrakanth
R Venkadakrishnan
Pinaki Dey

Alka Bhandekar

Category
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Place
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Telangana
Maharashtra

Telangana

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra
Punjab
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu

Haryana

Andhra Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Puducherry
West Bengal

Maharashtra

PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION RESULTS

Score
23
21.75
21.25
21.25
21.25
21
20.75
20
19
19
18.75
17.75
17.75
17.5
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
15.75
15.5
15
15
14.5
14.5

Status
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam



Pranjal Prajapati
Tanish Thakur
Aswathi K

Darshika Priyadarshi

Jaswitha Bandari
Shitiz Kohli

M Priyamvada
Ankit Ghosh

Aryan

Govind GauravKV G

Afzal Khan
Manusrii

Raavi Bobade

Sai Milind Bhate
Ashika U
Mohammed Amjad
Amiya Malhotra
Hawra Anandwala
Nisha Priya

Khyati Tewani
Purva Karki

Rohit Lohat
Adithyadas U
Gagana P

Sankalp Fernandes
Hariaksh Patel
Pranav Bijurkar

Aarush Dayal Rai

Sunil Kumar Prajapati
Pushvinder Singh
Ajith K

Ram Sewak

Jyothi Bandari
Sanjay Kohli

R Muralikrishna
Ujjal Ghosh

Geeta

Krishna Kumar KV
Sarzeel Ahmed
Venkatesh S

Mohan Bobade
Milind Bhate
Chandrashekhara U
Mushtaq Ahmed B
Gagan Malhotra
Batul Shabbir Anandwala
Vijay Shankar Singh
Amit Tewani
Bhuwan Singh Karki
Nirmal Kumar
Dasan Uttarambil
GirijaH S

Silas Fernandes

Jay Patel

Rahul Bijurkar

Aditya Pratap Rai

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Gujarat
Punjab
Goa
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Delhi
Telangana
Delhi
Himachal Pradesh
Karnataka
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Gujarat
Bihar
Karnataka
Uttarakhand
Haryana
Kerala
Karnataka
Dadra Haveli
Gujarat
Chhattisgarh
Delhi

14.25
14.25
14
14
13.75
13.75
13.25
12.5
12.5
12
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.5
11.5
11.25
11.25
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.5
10
10
10
9.75
9.75
9.25

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam



Harini PR

Prial Vaishnav
Anjana Anoop
Hemang Domadia

A S Trehanvarssid
Kishore KV
Pranavsai Gandikota
Teeya Saraswat
Patel Roshan
Thasnima Nargies M
Debarshi Roy

Kanan Relan

Ushasi De Sarkar
Prathik Saravanan

Aditya Agarwal

Akshathanjali Vijay Rao

Dheena Dhayalan

K Mounik Nag Kumar
Omkar Santosh Salve
Preet Shah

Vaidahi Garg

Nirjara Raut
PanchamiD S

Arijit Deb

Devansh Dhiman
Keerthanambigai R

L Geyasri Sai Amrutha

S Aadhithya

Rajendran P
Uttam Vaishnav
Anoop KumarV
Bhavna Domadia
A Sureshkumar
Vijay K

G V P Sivasai

Ashok Kumar Saraswat

Chandrakant
Mehajudeen K
Debjit Roy

Vishal Relan

Ratul De Sarkar
Sivasankar

Banwari Lal Singhal
Vijay

Balamurugan

Karri Lova Durgarao
Santosh Salve
Arunkumar R Shah
Pradeep Kumar Garg
Gayatri Raut
Puspalatha Y G
Pradip Kumar Deb
Yogesh Dhiman
Raja Raja Cholan D
L VN Rao

Shuvashini

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Tamil Nadu
Haryana
Kerala
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Haryana
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Rajasthan
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Tripura
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Tamil Nadu

9.25
9.25

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5

7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

6.75
6.5
6.5

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam



Sarthak Sharma
Dhanish

Parvathy M Biju
Shadwal Singh
Amisha Nautiyal
Arnav Pratap Singh
Atharv Moon

Harshit Bhatter
Sourin Roy

Advita Sisodia

Aryan Jeeva Pillay
Lokesh Kumar Sahu
Brahaand V

Mrinali Vyas

Navya Agrawal
Satyam Dey

Simar Singh Rayat

A Anusha

Shwetha

Avanthiga Naicker
Parshwa Pramod Gandhi
Rinsharaheem P
Abhay Sharma
Swaleha Yunus Shaikh
Kunal Umesh Khairnar
M S K K Mahalakshmi

Megharima Das

Amrita Sharma
Karthi

Biju]

Rajiv Ranjan
Ashwani Nautiyal
Vivek Pratap Singh
Nandkishor Moon
Punam Bhatter

Smita Roy

Anamika Sisodia
Jeeva Pillay

Manoj Kumar Sahu
Vivekananthan P
Smita Vyas

Nishka Agrawal
Debika Dey

Simar Singh Rayat

S Arun Kumar

AR Shrinath
Muthukumar Naicker
Anita Pramod Gandhi
Abdulraheem A
Meena Sharma
Swaleha Yunus Shaikh
Umesh Pandit Khairnar
Akella Rajeswari

Ranjit Das

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Delhi
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Bihar
Uttarakhand
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Telangana
Delhi
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Chhattisgarh
West Bengal
Uttarakhand
Kerala
Karnataka
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Kerala
Himachal Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Andhra Pradesh

Tripura

6.25

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.5
5.5
5.25
5.25
5.25

4.75
4.75
3.5
3.5

2.25

1.25

Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement

Need Improvement



IMPORTANT NOTE

The registration process will be permanently closed when the number of registered students in each category reaches 120.

Candidates who are in the TOP 120 are eligible to register for the FINAL EXAMINATION.

Remaining candidates who have cleared the examination are in the Waiting List 1 and Waiting List 2.

If any of the TOP 120 candidates do not register for the Final examination on or before 5PM, 10 October 2023, their candidature will be CANCELLED without any prior notice and the top
scorer from the Waiting list 1 will be moved to the Top 120 list.

Waiting List 1: Candidates from waiting list 1 will have the opportunity to register only from 11th October. The registration for candidates in this list appears to be open from October 11 to
October 20, 2023.

Waiting List 2: After October 20, candidates in the waiting list 2 will be considered for registration. The registration of candidates in this list appears to be open from October 20 to October 30,
2023.

Registration portal for Final Level Examination is opened. Visit www.spaceolympiad.com for registration.
Date of offline workshop and exam: 27, 28 ,29 December 2023
Venue: Vidya Academy of Science and Technology (VAST), Thrissur, Kerala.



