INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2023 PRELIMINARY EXAMINATION RESULTS

Student Name	Parent Name	Category	Place	Score	Status
V Thiruselvi	R Veluchamy	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	23	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Anvi Kacham	Sunitha Valluri	Super Senior	Telangana	21.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Akshay Chada	Maruthi Chada	Super Senior	Telangana	21.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Anujit Ajit Paul	Ajit Paul	Super Senior	Maharashtra	21.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Thrinath Reddy Maddikunta	Vijaya Bhaskara Reddy Maddikunta	Super Senior	Telangana	21.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sanvi Tiwari	Seema Sharma Tiwari	Super Senior	Madhya Pradesh	21	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Jay Ramprasad Sawant	Prabhavati Sawant	Super Senior	Maharashtra	20.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Vishavjit Singh	Gurjeet Kaur	Super Senior	Punjab	20	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Chitransh Agarwal	Kamlesh Agarwal	Super Senior	Rajasthan	19	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sanjayan A	Anand Jayaraman	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	19	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Harishiva K	Kumaran B	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	18.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Chetanaya Joon	Seema Joon	Super Senior	Haryana	17.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sakshi Vinod Choudhari	Vinod Choudhari	Super Senior	Maharashtra	17.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
M Hariharan	V Malliyasamy	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	17.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Anushka Sangle	Dilip Sangle	Super Senior	Maharashtra	16.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Chinmayi R	Y S Ravi	Super Senior	Karnataka	16.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Kailas P	Padmanabhan	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	16.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Manav	Sunil Kumar Kathwal	Super Senior	Haryana	16.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Dhanush Goli	Rama Krishna Goli	Super Senior	Andhra Pradesh	15.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Abhishek Kumar Yadav	Asha Yadav	Super Senior	Uttar Pradesh	15.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Dudipala Sahithi	Dudipala Chandrakanth	Super Senior	Telangana	15	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Kesavan V	R Venkadakrishnan	Super Senior	Puducherry	15	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Priyankar Dey	Pinaki Dey	Super Senior	West Bengal	14.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Unnati Bhandekar	Alka Bhandekar	Super Senior	Maharashtra	14.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Pranjal Prajapati	Sunil Kumar Prajapati	Super Senior	Gujarat	14.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Tanish Thakur	Pushvinder Singh	Super Senior	Punjab	14.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aswathi K	Ajith K	Super Senior	Goa	14	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Darshika Priyadarshi	Ram Sewak	Super Senior	Uttar Pradesh	14	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Jaswitha Bandari	Jyothi Bandari	Super Senior	Telangana	13.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Shitiz Kohli	Sanjay Kohli	Super Senior	Delhi	13.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
M Priyamvada	R Muralikrishna	Super Senior	Telangana	13.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Ankit Ghosh	Ujjal Ghosh	Super Senior	Delhi	12.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aryan	Geeta	Super Senior	Himachal Pradesh	12.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Govind Gaurav K V G	Krishna Kumar K V	Super Senior	Karnataka	12	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Afzal Khan	Sarzeel Ahmed	Super Senior	Uttar Pradesh	11.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Manusrii	Venkatesh S	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	11.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Raavi Bobade	Mohan Bobade	Super Senior	Maharashtra	11.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sai Milind Bhate	Milind Bhate	Super Senior	Gujarat	11.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Ashika U	Chandrashekhara U	Super Senior	Karnataka	11.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Mohammed Amjad	Mushtaq Ahmed B	Super Senior	Karnataka	11.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Amiya Malhotra	Gagan Malhotra	Super Senior	Karnataka	11.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Hawra Anandwala	Batul Shabbir Anandwala	Super Senior	Gujarat	11.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Nisha Priya	Vijay Shankar Singh	Super Senior	Bihar	10.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Khyati Tewani	Amit Tewani	Super Senior	Karnataka	10.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Purva Karki	Bhuwan Singh Karki	Super Senior	Uttarakhand	10.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Rohit Lohat	Nirmal Kumar	Super Senior	Haryana	10.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Adithyadas U	Dasan Uttarambil	Super Senior	Kerala	10	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Gagana P	Girija H S	Super Senior	Karnataka	10	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sankalp Fernandes	Silas Fernandes	Super Senior	Dadra Haveli	10	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Hariaksh Patel	Jay Patel	Super Senior	Gujarat	9.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Pranav Bijurkar	Rahul Bijurkar	Super Senior	Chhattisgarh	9.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aarush Dayal Rai	Aditya Pratap Rai	Super Senior	Delhi	9.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Harini P R	Rajendran P	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	9.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Prial Vaishnav	Uttam Vaishnav	Super Senior	Haryana	9.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Anjana Anoop	Anoop Kumar V	Super Senior	Kerala	9	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Hemang Domadia	Bhavna Domadia	Super Senior	West Bengal	9	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
A S Trehanvarssid	A Sureshkumar	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	8.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Kishore K V	Vijay K	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	8.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Pranavsai Gandikota	G V P Sivasai	Super Senior	Andhra Pradesh	8.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Teeya Saraswat	Ashok Kumar Saraswat	Super Senior	Uttar Pradesh	8.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Patel Roshan	Chandrakant	Super Senior	Gujarat	8.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Thasnima Nargies M	Mehajudeen K	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	8.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Debarshi Roy	Debjit Roy	Super Senior	West Bengal	8	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Kanan Relan	Vishal Relan	Super Senior	Haryana	8	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Ushasi De Sarkar	Ratul De Sarkar	Super Senior	West Bengal	8	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Prathik Saravanan	Sivasankar	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	7.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aditya Agarwal	Banwari Lal Singhal	Super Senior	Rajasthan	7.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Akshathanjali Vijay Rao	Vijay	Super Senior	Karnataka	7.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Dheena Dhayalan	Balamurugan	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	7.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
K Mounik Nag Kumar	Karri Lova Durgarao	Super Senior	Andhra Pradesh	7.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Omkar Santosh Salve	Santosh Salve	Super Senior	Maharashtra	7.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Preet Shah	Arunkumar R Shah	Super Senior	Gujarat	7	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Vaidahi Garg	Pradeep Kumar Garg	Super Senior	Rajasthan	6.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Nirjara Raut	Gayatri Raut	Super Senior	Maharashtra	6.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Panchami D S	Puspalatha Y G	Super Senior	Karnataka	6.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Arijit Deb	Pradip Kumar Deb	Super Senior	Tripura	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Devansh Dhiman	Yogesh Dhiman	Super Senior	Maharashtra	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Keerthanambigai R	Raja Raja Cholan D	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
L Geyasri Sai Amrutha	L V N Rao	Super Senior	Andhra Pradesh	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
S Aadhithya	Shuvashini	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam

Sarthak Sharma	Amrita Sharma	Super Senior	Delhi	6.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Dhanish	Karthi	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	6	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Parvathy M Biju	Biju J	Super Senior	Kerala	6	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Shadwal Singh	Rajiv Ranjan	Super Senior	Bihar	6	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Amisha Nautiyal	Ashwani Nautiyal	Super Senior	Uttarakhand	5.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Arnav Pratap Singh	Vivek Pratap Singh	Super Senior	Uttar Pradesh	5.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Atharv Moon	Nandkishor Moon	Super Senior	Maharashtra	5.75	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Harshit Bhatter	Punam Bhatter	Super Senior	Telangana	5.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Sourin Roy	Smita Roy	Super Senior	Delhi	5.5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Advita Sisodia	Anamika Sisodia	Super Senior	Madhya Pradesh	5.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Aryan Jeeva Pillay	Jeeva Pillay	Super Senior	Maharashtra	5.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Lokesh Kumar Sahu	Manoj Kumar Sahu	Super Senior	Chhattisgarh	5.25	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Brahaand V	Vivekananthan P	Super Senior	Tamil Nadu	5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Mrinali Vyas	Smita Vyas	Super Senior	Karnataka	5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Navya Agrawal	Nishka Agrawal	Super Senior	Chhattisgarh	5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Satyam Dey	Debika Dey	Super Senior	West Bengal	5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
Simar Singh Rayat	Simar Singh Rayat	Super Senior	Uttarakhand	5	Eligible to attend Final Level Offline Workshop & Exam
A Anusha	S Arun Kumar	Super Senior	Kerala	4.75	Need Improvement
Shwetha	A R Shrinath	Super Senior	Karnataka	4.75	Need Improvement
Avanthiga Naicker	Muthukumar Naicker	Super Senior	Gujarat	3.5	Need Improvement
Parshwa Pramod Gandhi	Anita Pramod Gandhi	Super Senior	Maharashtra	3.5	Need Improvement
Rinsharaheem P	Abdulraheem A	Super Senior	Kerala	3	Need Improvement
Abhay Sharma	Meena Sharma	Super Senior	Himachal Pradesh	2.25	Need Improvement
Swaleha Yunus Shaikh	Swaleha Yunus Shaikh	Super Senior	Maharashtra	2	Need Improvement
Kunal Umesh Khairnar	Umesh Pandit Khairnar	Super Senior	Maharashtra	1.25	Need Improvement
M S K K Mahalakshmi	Akella Rajeswari	Super Senior	Andhra Pradesh	0	Need Improvement
Megharima Das	Ranjit Das	Super Senior	Tripura	0	Need Improvement

IMPORTANT NOTE

The registration process will be permanently closed when the number of registered students in each category reaches 120.

Candidates who are in the TOP 120 are eligible to register for the FINAL EXAMINATION.

Remaining candidates who have cleared the examination are in the Waiting List 1 and Waiting List 2.

If any of the TOP 120 candidates do not register for the Final examination on or before **5PM**, **10 October 2023**, their candidature will be **CANCELLED** without any prior notice and the top scorer from the Waiting list 1 will be moved to the Top 120 list.

Waiting List 1: Candidates from waiting list 1 will have the opportunity to register only from 11th October. The registration for candidates in this list appears to be open from October 11 to October 20, 2023.

Waiting List 2: After October 20, candidates in the waiting list 2 will be considered for registration. The registration of candidates in this list appears to be open from October 20 to October 30, 2023.

Registration portal for Final Level Examination is opened. Visit **www.spaceolympiad.com** for registration. Date of offline workshop and exam: **27, 28 ,29 December 2023** Venue: **Vidya Academy of Science and Technology (VAST), Thrissur, Kerala.**